perfect aire’

AIR CONDITIONER

12,000 BTU WINDOW AC

FOLLOW ME

Portable remote control
thermostat feature for
total room coverage

THE RIGHT SIZE AIR CONDITIONER FOR YOUR ROOM

MEASURE AREA OF THE ROOM MATCH ROOM SIZE WITH CORRECT BTUs

150 10'x 15'

250 15.5' x 16

350 17.5' x 20
]

450 18' x 25'

550 22' x 25'

L 700 25' x 28'

1,000 31.25' x 32'
CALCULATE ROOM SIZE 1,509 7.5 x40
room length x room width = sq. ft. 2,000 40" x 50°
CONFIRM WINDOW OPENING SIZE CHECK ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS
OUTLET CONFIGURATIONS

MAX. HEIGHT (in.)

15A-115V 15A-230V
MAX. WIDTH (in.)
a

MEASURE WINDOW OPENING IN INCHES 20A-230V 30A-230V

for thru-the-wall units,

DETERMINE IF YOUR CIRCUIT IS ADEQUATE

confirm & measure wall opening size in inches

5401 Dansher Road () 866.996.9255
Countryside, IL 60525 630.323.2301

WINDOW ACF

« Electronic controls

EATURES

« Full range air direction control

» Temperature output range of

62°F-86°F (17°C-30°C)

+ Auto, Sleep, Dry & Energy Saver modes

+ Full function remote con
+ 24 hour timer

» Window mounting kit

+ Auto restart function

« Tilt-out filter access
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UPC CODE

COVERAGE (sq. ft.)

EER

ENERGY STAR RATED

FAN SPEEDS (Cool/Fan)

AMPS

WATTS

DECIBELS (Hi/Mi/Lo)

WINDOW WIDTH (Min./Max.) (in.)
WINDOW HEIGHT (Min.) (in.)
UNIT DIMENSIONS (WxHxD) (in.)
PKG. DIMENSIONS (WxHxD) (in.)
STUFFING QTY. (20'/40/40' HQ)
WEIGHT (Net/Gross) (Ibs.)
REFRIGERATION

OUTLET CONFIGURATION

8-42149-02538-0
12,000
450-500
10.9
No
3/3
9.5
1,100
61/59/58
23/36
1512
19 x 14%4 x 2172
22 x17 x 23"
190/410/498
67/75
R32

]

15 AMP 115V

High Efficiency

www.perfectaire.us
support@perfectaire.us




